
Address and Phone List
Judges Town Address Office Number Clerks Clerks' Emails
William G. Andrews Jr. 
Christopher R. Martin

Brockport 49 State Street Brockport, NY 14420 (585) 637-1044 Susan Weiss
Danielle Duthoy

sweiss@nycourts.gov
dduthoy@nycourts.gov

Stephen Maxon
Cara M. Briggs

Mendon 16 West Main Street Honeoye Falls, 
NY 14472

(585) 624-6064 Michelle Booth
Bonnie Toomey

mbooth@nycourts.gov
btoomey@nycourts.gov

Vik Vilkuh
John A. Falk

Brighton 2300 Elmwood Avenue Rochester, 
NY 14618

(585) 784-5152 Lisa Pavlovych

Kristine Sanborn

Leanne Lynch

Bertha Frias

lisa.pavlovych@townofbrighton.org
lpavlovych@nycourts.gov
kristine.sanborn@townofbrighton.org
kmsanborn@nycourts.gov
leanne.lynch@townofbrighton.org
cllynch@nycourts.gov
bertha.frias@townofbrighton.org

Ronald G. Evangelista 
Eric W. Stowe

Chili 3235 Chili Avenue Rochester, NY 
14624 

(585) 889-1999 Jacqueline Root
Victoria Campoli

jroot@nycourts.gov
vcampoli@nycourts.gov

Christopher T. Wilcox 
Ian E.W. Penders

Clarkson 3655 Lake Road, Box 803 Clarkson, 
NY 14430

(585) 637-1134 Cody Steffen csteffen@clarksonny.org

Amy L. Monachino 
Dennis J. Greco

East Rochester 317 Main Street, 3rd Floor East 
Rochester, NY 14445

(585) 385-2576 Michon Ball

Tracey Evert

mball@eastrochester.org
mball2@nycourts.gov
tevert@eastrochester.org
tevert@nycourts.gov

Frank M. Cassara
Peter P. Pupatelli

Gates 1605 Buffalo Road Rochester, NY 
14624

(585) 426-0410 Tracy Cubiotti
Brittany Atwood
Cheryl Cicoria

tcubiotti@townofgates.org
batwood@townofgates.org
ccicoria@nycourts.gov

Brian Marianetti
Shannon Pero
Brett Granville
Debra Crowder

Greece 4 Vince Tofany Boulevard Rochester, 
NY 14612

(585) 227-3110 John Helfer
Andrea Chatteron
Lily Pavlovych
Rachel Ohlson

johnhelfer@greeceny.gov
achatterton@greeceny.gov
lpavlovych@greeceny.gov
rohlson@greeceny.gov

Paul S. Rath 
Martin C. Maier

Hamlin 1650 Lake Road Hamlin, NY 14464 (585) 964-8641 Michelle Wood court.clerk@hamlinny.org

James Piampiano
Steven M. Donsky
Susan M. Michel
Robert L. Cook

Henrietta 95 Methodist Hill Drive #800 
Rochester, NY 14623

(585) 359-2640 Kathie Schneider

Tracy Nolet

Michele Faticone

Zana Shandell Dillard

kschneider@nycourts.gov
kschneider@henrietta.org
tnolet@henrietta.org
tnolet@nycourts.gov
mfaticone@henrietta.org
mfaticone@nycourts.gov
zdillard@henrietta.org
zdillard@nycourts.gov

Sheldon W. Boyce, Jr Honeoye Falls 5 East Street  Honeoye Falls, NY 
14472

(585) 624-1711 Katherine Schlenker kschneider@henrietta.org
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Brian P. Green
Jennifer Whitman DeVoe 
Joseph J. Valentino 

Irondequoit 1300 Titus Avenue Rochester, NY 
14617

(585) 336-6040 Cheryl Stewart
Terri Gay
Sally Nash
Kim Kimble

cstewart@irondequoit.org
tgay@irondequoit.org
snash@irondequoit.gov
kkimble@irondequoit.gov

Michael P. Schiano 
David A. Murante

Ogden 269 Ogden Center Road Spencerport, 
NY 14559

(585) 617-6115
(585) 617-6117

Melissa Knight
Erin Megalo

mknight@nycourts.gov
emegalo@nycourts.gov

Daniel W. Barlow 
Michael A. Sciortino

Parma 1300 Hilton-Parma Road Hilton, NY 
14468

(585) 392-9470 Kathryn Dishong 
Sam Testa
General Email

kdishong@nycourts.gov
stesta@nycourts.gov
parmatowncourt@nycourts.gov

James P. Mulley
Paula C. Metzler

Penfield 1985 Baird Road Penfield, NY 14526 (585) 340-8624 Elyse Voigt
Kirsten Shepanski
Jasmine Cayenne-Hood

voigt@penfield.org
shepanski@penfield.org
cayenne-hood@penfield.org

Gary Muldoon 
Charles Steinman

Perinton (Fairport) 1350 Turk Hill Road Fairport, NY 
14450

(585) 223-0770 Betsy Wager bwager@perinton.org

John E. Bernacki
Michael T. Ansaldi

Pittsford 3750 Monroe Ave., Suite 950 
Pittsford, NY 14534

(585) 248-6238 Vi Memmott

Terra Robinson

VMemmott@townofpittsford.org
VMemmott@nycourts.gov
tlrobinson@nycourts.gov

Scott K. Okolowicz 
Richard E. Stowe

Riga 6460 East Buffalo Road Churchville, 
NY 14428

(585) 293-3884 Staci Lloyd sllloyd@nycourts.gov

Donald F. Knab 
Michael J. Tallon

Rush 5977 East Henrietta Road Rush, NY 
14543

(585) 533-1130 Amy Schultz

Pam Rychlicki
Sally Newell

amy@townofrush.com
aschultz@nycourts.gov
pamr@townofrush.com
sally@townofrush.com
snewell@nycourts.gov

Robert P. Connors 
Anthony S. Perry

Sweden 18 State Street Brockport, NY 14420 (585) 637-1070 Tracy Caporale tracycap@townofsweden.org
tcaporale@nycourts.gov

Thomas J. DiSalvo 
Christine Seppeler 

Webster 1000 Ridge Road Webster, NY 14580 (585) 872-7020 Marilyn Fordham
Marie Clemons
Lynn Richardson
Patti Ann Schultz
Jessica Tytler

courtclerk@ci.webster.ny.us

Nicole E. Bayly 
Michael J. Smith

Wheatland P.O. Box 28, 22 Main Street 
Scottsville, NY 14546

(585) 889-3074 Caitlyn McKenrick
June Karbowski

cmckenrick@nycourts.gov
jkarbowski@nycourts.gov
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